
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of  7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT



Hoegaarden
Amstel
Becks
Corona
Somersby
Heineken
Guinness

45
37
37
40
45
37
45

Hops

Grey Goose
Absolut Blue
Captain Morgan Spice
Bacardi Black
Gordon’s Pink
Tanqueray No. Ten
Johnny Walker Black Label
Jim Beam

65
48
48
48
45
55
65
55

Vodka

40/180
45/190

45/190

Barbera, Araldica, Italy
DB Family Selection, 
Cabernet, Australia
The Riddle, Hardys, 
Cabernet/Merlot, Australia

Red

Frontera Rose, Cabernet 
Sauvignon,Chile
Cuvee Special Rose, Barton 
& Guestier, France
Cuvee Sabourin Blush, France

40/180

45/190

50/200

Rose

Arcadian Sauvignon 
Blanc, Australia
Eaglehawk, Wolf Blass, 
Chardonnay, Australia
Garganega, Araldica, Pinot 
Grigio, Italy

45/190

45/190

40/180

White

Conte Fosco Cuvée
Brut NV, Italy

55/210

Sparkling

Hot & Iced Tea
Selection of Teas 18

Hot Coffee
Single Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Turkish Coffee 
Hot Chocolate 

18
20
23
23
23
20
20

[Decaffeinated, soya, almond, skimmed & 
Coconut milk coffee options are available]

Local Water 0.5l 
Local Water 1l 
San Benedetto 0.5l 
San Benedetto 0.75l

10
15
19
25

H2O

Strawberry | Vanilla | Chocolate 30

Milkshakes

Passion Fruit | Coffee | Vanilla 30

Frappé

Coke | Coke Light 
Sprite | Sprite Light
Fanta | Ginger Ale
Soda Water | Tonic Water
Red Bull

18
18
18
18
40

Soft Drinks

Orange | Carrot | Pineapple
Watermelon | Lemon-mint

25
25

Fresh Juice


